
 

Required Core Courses 

ECON 2100 – The Global Economy 

ECON 2105 – Principles of Macroeconomics 

ECON 2106 – Microeconomics 

ECON 3900 - Macroeconomics 

ECON 3910 – Microeconomics 

ECON 4999 – Senior Capstone in Economics 

 

ECON Graduate Program (Ph.D.) 

Recommended Degree Program:  B.S. ECON 

ECON 4230 – Experimental Economics 

ECON 4400 – Public Economics 

ECON 4750 – Game Theory 

ECON 4930 – Mathematical Economics  

ECON 4950 – Econometrics (BS major req.) 

Electives 

Math 3070 – Introduction to Probability and 

Statistics 
Prerequisites: Math 2008 

Math 3000 – Bridge to Higher Mathematics 
Prerequisites: Math 2212 and Math 2420 

Math 4547 – Intro. To Statistical Methods 
Prerequisites: Calculus 

Math 4661 – Analysis I; Math 4662 – Analysis II 
Prerequisites: Math 3435, Math 2215, Math 2212, Math 2211, 

Math 1113 (may place out of this) 

ECON 8100 – Graduate Microeconomics 
(Must petition to take while an undergraduate) 

 

Law School Program 

Recommended Degree Program:  B.A. ECON, 

B.S. ECON, or IEML 

ECON 4220 – Environmental Economics and 

Policy 

ECON 4350 – Economics of Poverty and Public 

Policy 

ECON 4400 - Public Sector Economics 

ECON 4470 - Industrial Org., Regulation, and 

Antitrust Economics 

ECON 4450 - Law and Economics 

ECON 4941 - Economics Internship 

Electives 

CRJU 2200 - Social Science and the American 

Crime Problem 

CRJU 3030 - Criminal Justice and Public Policy 

PHIL 2500 - Introduction to Symbolic Logic 

PHIL 4500 - Symbolic Logic 

PHIL 4820 - Philosophy of Law 

PMAP 4411 - Introduction to the Law for Public 

and Non-profit Managers 

POLS 3145 - Introduction to American Law 

POLS 4130 - American Constitutional Law 

 

MBA Program 

Recommended Degree Program: BBA ECON, 

B.S. ECON, or IEML 

ECON 3005 - Career Planning & Management 

ECON 4230 - Experimental Economics 

ECON 4450 - Law and Economics 

ECON 4470 - Industrial Org., Regulation, and 

Antitrust Economics 

ECON 4750 - Game Theory 

ECON 4800 - International Trade 

ECON 4810 - International Finance 

ECON 4950 - Econometrics and Applications 

ECON 4960 - Economics of Work and Pay 

ECON 4941 - Economics Internship 

Electives 

PHIL 3730 - Business Ethics 

Math 3070 - Introduction to Probability and 

Statistics 

ACCT 2101 - Principles of Accounting I 

ACCT 2102 - Principles of Accounting II 

FI 3300 Corporation Finance 
Prerequisites: Must meet RCB upper division course 

requirements and 45 semester hours 

MGS 3300 - Managing People in Organizations 
Prerequisites: Must meet RCB upper division course 

requirements and 45 semester hours 

LGLS 3020 - Introduction to the Law 
Prerequisites: Must meet RCB upper division course 

requirements and 45 semester hours 

RMI 3500 - Introductions to Risk Management and 

Insurance 
Prerequisites: Must meet RCB upper division course 

requirements and 45 semester hours 

See other side for: 

 Private Sector Employment 

 Public Sector Employment 

 Teaching Economics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Recommended Economic Courses 

 



Private Sector Employment 

Recommended Degree Program:  BBA ECON 

or IEML 

ECON 3005 - Career Planning & Management 

ECON 4450 - Law and Economics 

ECON 4470 - Industrial Org., Regulation, and 

Antitrust Economics 

ECON 4800 - International Trade 

ECON 4810 - International Finance 

ECON 4950 - Econometrics and Applications 

ECON 4960 - Economics of Work and Pay 

ECON 4941 - Economics Internship 

Consider doing IEML degree in one of the offered 

foreign languages 

Electives 

PHIL 3730 - Business Ethics 

Math 3070 - Introduction to Probability and 

Statistics 

ACCT 2101 - Principles of Accounting I 

ACCT 2102 - Principles of Accounting II 

FI 3300 Corporation Finance 
Prerequisites: Must meet RCB upper division course 

requirements and 45 semester hours 

MGS 3300 - Managing People in Organizations 
Prerequisites: Must meet RCB upper division course 

requirements and 45 semester hours 

LGLS 3020 - Introduction to the Law 
Prerequisites: Must meet RCB upper division course 

requirements and 45 semester hours 

RMI 3500 - Introductions to Risk Management and 

Insurance 
Prerequisites: Must meet RCB upper division course 

requirements and 45 semester hours 

 

Teaching Economics 

Recommended Degree Program:  B.A. ECON 

ECON 4220 - Environmental Economics and 

Policy 

ECON 4300 - Economics of the Cities 

ECON 4350 - Economics of Poverty and Public 

Policy 

ECON 4400 - Public Sector Economics 

ECON 4450 - Law and Economics 

ECON 4600 - Economic Development 

ECON 4800 - International Trade 

ECON 4810 - International Finance 

ECON 4960 - Economics of Work and Pay 

Electives 

SPCH 1000-Human Communication 

SPCH 1500-Public speaking 

ECON 7100 - Economics for Teachers (must 

petition to take while an undergraduate) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Public Sector Employment 

Recommended Degree Program:  B.A. ECON, 

B.S. ECON, or IEML 

ECON 3005 - Career Planning & Management 

ECON 4210 - Health Economics 

ECON 4220 - Environmental Economics and 

Policy 

ECON 4300 - Economics of the Cities 

ECON 4350 - Economics of Poverty and Public 

Policy 

ECON 4400 - Public Sector Economics 

ECON 4450 - Law and Economics 

ECON 4941 - Economics Internship 

ECON 4950 - Econometrics (BS major 

requirement) 

Electives 

Math 1101-Introduction to Mathematical Modeling 

SW 3200-Social Welfare Institutions 

PMAP 3111-Urban Political Economy 

PMAP 3210-Introduction to Non-profits 

PMAP 4421-GIS applications to Planning and 

Policy Analysis 

CRJU 3030-Criminal Justice and Public Policy 

PHIL 4760-Ethics and Contemporary Public 

Policy-Ethics Bowl 

 

 Contact Information 

Economics Department 

14 Marietta St NW, 5th Floor 

Atlanta, GA 30303 

Phone#: (404) 413-0141 

Fax #:   (404) 413-0145 

Office of Academic Assistance (OAA) 

Seniors 

14 Marietta St. NW, Suite G52 

Atlanta, GA 30303 

Phone #:  (404) 413-0021 

E-Mail:  AYSPSacademicassist@gsu.edu 

University Advisement Center (UAC)  

Freshman – Juniors 

25 Park Place 

Atlanta, GA 30303 

Freshman:    4th Floor 

Telephone:  (404) 413-2300 

Sophomores – Juniors: 4th & 5th Floor  

Telephone:  (404) 413-2630 

 

mailto:AYSPSacademicassist@gsu.edu

